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1. Alumni Association/Network of old Friends.

All values are in percentage (%)

Response :- 66
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Excellent 29 43.9%
Very Good 17 25.8%
Good 15 22.7%
Average 3 4.5%
Poor 2 3.0%




2. Admission Procedure

All values are in percentage (%)
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Excellent 31 47.0%
Very Good 17 25.8%
Good 16 24.2%
Average 2 3.0%
Poor 0 0.0%




3. College ambience & Environment.

All values are in percentage (%)

Response :- 66
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Excellent 28 42.4%
Very Good 19 28.8%
Good 13 19.7%
Average 6 9.1%
Poor 0.0 0.0%




4. Guidance provided by faculty members.

All values are in percentage (%)
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Excellent 36 54.5%
Very Good 19 28.8%
Good 7 10.6%
Average 3 4.5%
Poor 1 1.5%




5. Quality of Education.

All values are in percentage (%)

Response :- 66
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Excellent 35 53.0%
Very Good 16 24.2%
Good 13 19.7%
Average 2 3.0%
Poor 0 0.0%




6. Infrastructure

All values are in Numbers
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7. Career Guidance/Counseling Placement activities.

All values are in percentage (%) Response :- 66
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Excellent 30 45.5%
Very Good 15 22.7%
Good 13 19.7%
Average 4 6.1%
Poor 4 6.1%




8. Grievance Redressal Mechanism.

All values are in percentage (%)

Response :- 66
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Excellent 27 40.9%
Very Good 16 24.2%
Good 20 30.3%
Average 3 4.5%
Poor 0 0.0%




9. Overall Rating of the College

All values are in percentage (%)
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Excellent 33 50.0%
Very Good 22 33.3%
Good 8 12.1%
Average 3 4.5%
Poor 0 0.0%




10. The Programme studied helps you to cultivate Entrepreneurial mindset and skills.

All values are in percentage (%) Response :- 66
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Excellent 29 43.9%
Very Good 19 28.8%
Good 15 22.7%
Average 2 3.0%
Poor 1 1.5%




11. The Programme you studied helps to improve your skills and capabilities

All values are in percentage (%)

Response :- 66

@ Excellent
45% ® Very Good
Ai 1.5% ® Good
@® Average
@ Foor
48 5%
60
50 48.5
40
30
24.2
21.2
20
10 45 L5
. ] —_—
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
Ans Total Percentage

Excellent 32 48.5%
Very Good 16 24.2%
Good 14 21.2%
Average 3 4.5%
Poor 1 1.5%




